
I’LL ALWAYS BE YOUR BIGGEST FAN GET READY FOR THE GAME

ІГРИСТІ ВИНА/ШАМПАНЬСКЕ

БІЛІ ВИНА

ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА

ВИННА КАРТА

MARTINI ASTI
MARTINI PROSECCO
MASET ZERO 0%
PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE ZONIN
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

RIBETON COLOMBARD-SAUVIGNON
MASO DI MEZZO RIESLING-SYLVANER
OPI CHARDONNAY
VIÑAS DEL VERO GEWÜRZTRAMINER
THE FOUNDER SAUVIGNON BLANC
JORDAN INSPECTOR CHENIN BLANC
WITMANN RIESLING TROCKEN
WINNICA TURNAU SOLARIS
UVC CHABLIS
UNÁNIME CHARDONNAY

RIBETON MERLOT-TANNAT
CARLOS SERRES CRIANZA
OPI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BARISTA PINOTAGE
DOS ALMAS GRAN RESERVA PINOT NOIR
SASSEO PRIMITIVO SALENTO
WINNICA TURNAU CABERNET
LA MASCOTA UNÁNIME
CHIANTI CLASSICO VALIANO
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA ZONIN

20 / 110 zł
20 / 110 zł
20 / 110 zł

160 zł
400 zł

/

/

/

18 / 95 zł
21 / 115 zł
21 / 115 zł

145 zł
170 zł
190 zł
230 zł
 230 zł
275 zł
300 zł

18 / 95 zł
21 / 115 zł
21 / 115 zł

145 zł
160 zł
190 zł
250 zł
275 zł
300 zł
450 zł



I’LL ALWAYS BE YOUR BIGGEST FAN 

CLASSIC & MODERN COCTAILS

BACARDI CLASSICS

КОКТЕЙЛІ

GIN BASIL LEMONADE - Bombay Gin / sour juice / sweet syrup / fresh basil / Orange Bitters / 
Schweppes Tonic
PORNSTAR MARTINI - Stock / Passoa / lime juice / Passionfruit-Vanilla Syrup / Martini Prosecco shot
VODKA SOUR - Stock / sour juice / sweet syrup / angostura / orange zest
WHISKY SOUR - Dewar’s White Label / sour juice / sweet syrup / angostura / orange zest
MARGARITA CLASSIC / STRAWBERRY - Salitos Tequila / Triple Sec / sour juice / 
sweet or strawberry syrup
ESPRESSO MARTINI - Stock / Kahlua / sweet syrup / espresso shot
HUGO - St Germain / sour juice / Martini Prosecco / spatkling water / fresh mint
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA - Stock / Salitos Tequila / Triple Sec / Bacardi Carta Blanca / Bombay Gin / 
sour juice / Pepsi
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE - Jim Beam White / Triple Sec / sour juice / sweet syrup / 7UP 
NINE’S ORGASM D- Kahlua / Baileys / Amaretto / Almond Milk / whipped cream
NINE’S HEMINGWAY DAIQUIRI - Bacardi Carta Blanca / polish plum vodka / sour juice / 
grapefruit juice
DARK’N’STORMY - Bacardi Carta Negra / lime / angostura / Schweppes Ginger Beer
BLOODY MERRY - Stock / sour juice / tomato juice / salt / pepper / worchestershire sauce / tabasco
OLD FASHIONED - Jim Beam White / sweet syrup / angostura / orange 
PROSECCO ALMOND COLADA D - Bacardi Carta Blanca / amaretto / coconut / vanilla / 
pineapple juice

BACARDI SPICED & COKE - Bacardi Spiced / Pepsi 
BACARDI CUBA LIBRE - Bacardi Carta Oro / Pepsi / lime wedge
BACARDI MOJITO CLASSIC / PASSIONFRUIT / STRAWBERRY
Bacardi Carta Blanca / fresh mint / lime  / soda water + passionfruit/strawberry syrup
MARTINI FIERO & TONIC - Martini Fiero / Schweppes Tonic / orange wedge
MARTINI NEGRONI - Bombay Gin / Martini Rosso / Martini Bitter / orange
DEWAR’S HIGHBALL - Dewar’s 8yo Caribbean / Schweppes Ginger Beer / lime
BOMBAY & TONIC - Bombay Gin / Schweppes Tonic / lime

35 zł

32 zł
29 zł
29 zł

33 / 35 zł

28 zł
34 zł
40 zł

35 zł
32 zł
32 zł

35 zł
32 zł
32 zł
33 zł

30 zł
30 zł

30 / 32 / 32 zł

27 zł
30 zł
40 zł
30 zł

GET READY FOR THE GAME


